Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ΘJA = 16°C/W, ΘJCtop = 18°C/W, ΘJCbottom = 4°C/W, WEIGHT = 1.8g,
θJB = 5°C/W, θJA DERIVED FROM 95mm × 76mm PCB WITH FOUR LAYERS
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PAD OR BALL FINISH
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE
TYPE
MSL
RATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(SEE NOTE 2)DEVICE FINISH CODE
LTM4618EV#PBF Au (RoHS) LTM4618V e4 LGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618IV#PBF Au (RoHS) LTM4618V e4 LGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618EY#PBF SA305 (RoHS) LTM4618Y e1 BGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618IY#PBF SA305 (RoHS) LTM4618Y e1 BGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
•	 Consult	Marketing	for	parts	specified	with	wider	operating	temperature
ranges. *Device temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping
container. Pad or ball finish code is per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-609.
•	 Terminal	Finish	Part	Marking:	www.linear.com/leadfree